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Wettkampf-Nr. 23

50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Nr.

Name

Sanamea Glatzel
Clara Jaeckel
Amilia Maneck
Loreley Franke
Leonie Senf

Lea Sophie Kohler
Lilly KreiBBig
Masine Gahner
Mia Celine Wilkes
Carolyn Schmidt
Helena RoBler
Elli Kluth

Kena Sandow
Melissa Schreiter
Sophia Lorenz
Juli Herrmann
Luna Tittmann

Johanna Sophie Heidelberger

Helen Rasmussen
Lia-Kiara Heuer
Esther Klaer
Shirin Kockisch
Emma Luisa Rach
Sophie Naumann
Mylana Tsyrbulova
Fiona Heymann
Smilla Janetz
Stella Rossel
Lavinia Weidauer
Adina Schulze

Mia Marie Wetzel
Jolina Kupske
Marielle Uhlig
Julia Gottschalk
Zoey Topper

Lea Nitsche
Antonia Neumann
Elli Georgi

Mia Hilde Herrmann Torres
Linn Ullmann
Greta Engmann
Annika Hartwig
Lina Waldenburger
Klara-Leonore Grudzio
Saskia Heinzel
Leonie Schierz
Lilly Hackel

Judith Leclerque
Julie Fritzsch
Feena Pfeifer
Sophia Voigt

Linda Wilhelm
Emma Mann

Lina Voigt

Saskia Klaer
Mailina Rollik
Neele Giinther
Elsa Mdke

Lilly Hanig

Zoe Miiller
Frida-Malin Wunderlich
Naima Hommel

Liste der Meldungen

JG
2008
2002
2009
2011
2008
2006
2006
2010
2010
2009
2008
2014
2010
2011
2009
2012
2013
2012
2009
2010
2011
2007
2012
2006
2007
2011
2008
2012
2011
2011
2013
2010
2012
2014
2013
2012
2011
2011
2015
2010
2014
2010
2012
2009
2011
2012
2009
2015
2006
2014
2013
2011
2010
2007
2013
2011
2013
2013
2008
2012
2013
2015

Verein

Post SV Leipzig

SG Bamberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Hoyerswerda

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Freital
swimART-Solingen

SC Freital

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

SC Freital

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Freital

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
Chemnitzer Polizei SV
Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
swimART-Solingen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Chemnitzer Polizei SV

SC Plauen 06

FC Erzgebirge Aue
Chemnitzer Polizei SV

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Freital

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer Polizei SV

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Freital

SC Plauen 06

Post SV Leipzig

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue
Schwimmsportverein Kirschau
Chemnitzer Polizei SV
Schwimmsportverein Kirschau
SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
Post SV Leipzig

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Freital

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
swimART-Solingen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Freital

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

ME-Zeit
30.18
30.54
30.76
31.34
31.60
32.08
32.11
32.17
32.20
32.24
32.46
32.52
32.68
33.70
33.71
33.84
33.97
34.16
34.40
34.42
34.44
34.45
34.45
34.56
34.59
34.62
34.67
34.97
35.42
35.47
35.85
35.89
35.92
35.96
35.96
36.28
36.53
36.58
36.71
36.94
37.01
37.18
37.28
37.59
37.81
38.08
38.15
38.21
38.23
38.24
38.32
38.48
38.53
38.60
38.69
38.74
38.95
38.95
39.04
39.36
39.48
39.49
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 23 (50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf)

Nr. Name JG Verein ME-Zeit
63. Marie Wandschneider 2012 SV 1919 Grimma 39.90
64. Finya Schuch 2015 SC Plauen 06 39.99
65. Annalena Wagner 2009 Schwimmsportverein Kirschau 40.08
66. Marlene Gotz 2015 Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 40.28
67. Helena Amsel 2013 SC Freital 40.79
68. Frieda Kotulla 2014 SC Chemnitz von 1892 40.79
69. Lani Riediger 2012 FC Erzgebirge Aue 40.97
70. Pia Breuer 2012 SC Plauen 06 41.68
71. Jana vom Stein 2011 swimART-Solingen 41.74
72. Milla de Vries 2010 swimART-Solingen 42.06
73. Linn Heinitz 2015 SV 1919 Grimma 42.42
74. Florentine Grunert 2014 FC Erzgebirge Aue 42.72
75. Mara Hunger 2011 SV 1990 Zschopau 42.72
76. Laila Friedrich 2011 TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz 42.79
77. Ina MeiBBner 2016 Post SV Leipzig 42.87
78. Hanna Zellhuber 2010 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 43.11
79. Liah Sommerfeld 2014 SC Plauen 06 43.28
80. Pia Otto 2015 SV 1919 Grimma 44.02
81. Anni Fehle 2015 SC Chemnitz von 1892 44.11
82. Hanna Decker 2014 FC Erzgebirge Aue 44,18
83. Emma Keller 2013 SV 1990 Zschopau 44.19
84. Emma Seemann 2014 SV 1919 Grimma 44.40
85. Hella Seyfarth 2011 SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz 45.99
86. Elsa Schiirer 2016 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 47.03
87. Julia Hiibner 2015 SC Chemnitz von 1892 47.35
88. Lara Zoé Rach 2015 Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 47.64
89. Uliana Stepanova 2013 swimART-Solingen 47.65
90. Anja Gopfert 2013 TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz 47.77
91. Clara Golze 2015 SV 1919 Grimma 48.27
92. Tilda Heinig 2016 SC Chemnitz von 1892 48.38
93. Anne Fischer 2014 SC Plauen 06 49.10
94. Nelly Johanna Huerta-Stiehl 2014 SV 1919 Grimma 49.36
95. Lele vom Stein 2014 swimART-Solingen 50.41
96. Chiara Kobsik 2016 SV 1919 Grimma 51.00
97. Elisa Mann 2015 SC Chemnitz von 1892 51.21
98. Kayra Bacak 2010 swimART-Solingen 53.52
99. Lotta Sophie Malou Briiser 2011 swimART-Solingen 53.62

100. Janka Heffernan 2016 SC Chemnitz von 1892 53.76
101. Elea Maria Seidel 2016 SC Chemnitz von 1892 54.15
102. Ziva Nicole Liddy Seifert 2014 SC Plauen 06 54.87
103. Emilia Batjuta 2015 SC Chemnitz von 1892 55.00
104. Hannah Schuster 2015 Post SV Leipzig 55.51
105. Emma Wimmer 2016 SC Plauen 06 56.15
106. Isabell Rohland 2016 Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 56.78
107. Emma Schirmer 2017 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 57.83
108. Karla Wendenburg 2015 swimART-Solingen 1:01.22
109. Hannah Leuther 2013 swimART-Solingen 1:01.94
110. Hannah Schiitze 2016 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:03.88
111. Laura Richter 2016 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:05.00
112. Marina Motiwalla 2013 swimART-Solingen
113. Frida Roth 2016 FC Erzgebirge Aue
114. Wiebke Ullmann 2017 FC Erzgebirge Aue

Legende:

JG Geburtsjahr
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